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The Orta & Orta Health
Orta is a high-performance LED back-lit luminaire designed to deliver exceptional
visual comfort, flexibility, and efficiency across commercial and healthcare spaces.
With its ultra-slim profile and sleek, understated aesthetic, Orta integrates
seamlessly into modern interiors while concealing advanced lighting technology
beneath the surface.
Offering a choice of optics, outputs, sizes, and mounting configurations, Orta
adapts effortlessly to offices, hospitals, and other demanding environments.
Uniform illumination, low glare performance, and high colour rendering ensure
comfortable, high-quality light, while optional MelaGen® technology supports
occupant wellbeing where it matters most. Versatile, refined, and built for long-
term performance, Orta is a lighting solution designed around people and the
spaces they use every day.



Orta

Fixed output driver
Phase cut driver
Casambi bluetooth
DALI dimmable
DT8 DALI Dimmable
(MelaGen Regen only)

Control Options

Opalescent
Microprismatic

Lens Options

Driver 180mA - 950mA
Wattage 7W - 40W

Electrical

3000K CRI90
3500K CRI90
4000K CRI90
4200K MelaGen Active
2200K - 4200K MelaGen Regen

Colour Temperature

Up to 4500lm fixture output
Up to 145lm/W efficacy

Outputs

L70 >90,000hrs
L80 >90,000hrs
L90 54,100hrs
@50,000hrs - 0.90

TM21 Lumen Maintenance

Dust tight, low profile pressed aluminium body and frame,
powdercoated satin white.

Design

600mm x 600mm

600mm x 300mm
or

1200mm x 300mm



Orta Specification
Specifying an Orta can be done by listing the variations as per below:
Name  |  Size  .  Lens  .  Output | Control  .  CCT | CRI | REF  .  Finish

Example Sales Reference: ORTAM.19.0350DD.BL90A.1
Description: ORTA 600mm x 600mm (M) Microprismatic (19) 0350mA DALI Dimmable
MelaGen Active (BL) Ra90 internal reference (A) white finish (1)



Orta Health

Fixed output driver
Phase cut driver
Casambi bluetooth
DALI dimmable
DT8 DALI Dimmable
(MelaGen Regen only)

Control Options

Opalescent with
Antimicrobial finish

Lens Options

Driver Current 180mA - 950mA
Wattage 7W - 40W

Electrical

4000K CRI95

Colour Temperature

Up to 4500lm fixture output
Up to 145lm/W efficacy

Outputs

Dust tight, low profile pressed aluminium body and frame,
powdercoated satin white.

Design

600mm x 600mm

600mm x 300mm
or

1200mm x 300mm
L70 >90,000hrs
L80 >90,000hrs
L90 54,100hrs
@50,000hrs - 0.90

TM21 Lumen Maintenance

Orta Health Specification
Specifying an Orta Health can be done by listing the variations as per below:
Name  |  Size  .  Lens  .  Output | Control  .  CCT | CRI | REF  .  Finish

Example Sales Reference: ORTAHL.22.0350DD.4095A.1
Description: ORTA Health 1200mm x 300mm (L) Opalescent (22) 0350mA DALI Dimmable
4000K Ra95 internal reference (A) white finish (1)
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